TOMIC-DZAFEROVIC
KUSAN-LIHTER
KOPROLCEC-PULIKO
NOVOSEL-SALKOVIC
KAVUR-KOVACICEK
PERIC-VUCKOVIC
ZRINSKI-KACAVENDA
VUNDERL-ZITNIK
CUTUK-LUKICEK
BRZOVIC KRAJACIC
KUJUNDZIC-LANDEKIC
NAJMAN-STOSIC

VRANCIC L.-VRANCIC
V.

PETEK-PLESE

ODORCIC-RUSNOV
ANTOLIC-ROKIC

TOMIC-DZAFEROVIC
KOPROLCEC-PULIKO
KAVUR-KOVACICEK
ZRINSKI-KACAVENDA
CUTUK-LUKICEK
STETIC-TONKIC

VRANCIC L.- VRANCIC
V.

ODORCIC-RUSNOV

TOMIC-DZAFEROVIC
KAVUR-KOVACICEK
FUCKAR-KREPELNIK

MATONICKIN-
SABOLOVIC

TOMIC-DZAFEROVIC
FUCKAR-KREPELNIK

TOMIC-DZAFEROVIC

PALIC-SKLEPIC
FIJACKO-FRANCIC
KOSIC-SKILJAN
PAVLEK-HUIS
IVIC-NOVINA
KULEJ-KOVACEVIC
HORVAT-JAKOPEC
STRIGA-IVANEK
SINKOVIC-LATIN
FUCKAR-KREPELNIK
STETIC-TONKIC
VRTAR-VURUSIC

JAKSIC-vUCI¢

MATONICKIN-
SABOLOVIC

KALAMIR-SEDMAK
KLOBUCAR-COHA

FIJACKO-FRANCIC
PAVLEK-HUIS
KULEJ-KOVACEVIC
STRIGA-IVANEK
FUCKAR-KREPELNIK
VRTAR-VURUSIC

MATONICKIN-
SABOLOVIC

KLOBUCAR-COHA

PAVLEK-HUIS
STRIGA-IVANEK
STETIC-TONKIC

KLOBUCAR-COHA

KAVUR-KOVACICEK
KLOBUCAR-COHA

FUCKAR-KREPELNIK

PAROVI

1/16 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
112 112
6-11  4-11
11-4 113
0-11 011
11-3 115
12-14 811
11-8 115
911  6-11
11-3 116
7-11 811
9-11  15-17
11-4  2-11
9-11  9-11
15-13  5-11
411 11-6
6-11  12-10
1/8 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
11-2 11-6
116 11-7
11-8 811
10-12  11-6
9-11 811
11-6  10-12
10-12  4-11
7-11 11-5
1/4 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
10-12 112
11-2 6-11
11-9 11-6
9-11 11-8
1/2 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
11-4 7-11
6-11 11-9

1. SET 2.
11-6

FINALE (ZA 1. MJESTO)

SET

11-8

3. SET
11-5
9-11
11-5
0-11
11-4
9-11
11-9
5-11
10-12
11-13
9-11
11-7

11-8

6-11

11-9
11-9

3. SET

11-7
7-11
11-9
11-7
9-11
11-5

5-11

8-11

3. SET
11-2
11-8
11-7

12-14

3. SET
11-3
13-11

3. SET
11-6

4. SET

11-4

7-11

11-6

5-11

11-4
9-11

4. SET

5-11
12-10
8-11

11-8

7-11

4. SET
11-7
11-9

7-11

4. SET
11-6
11-5

4. SET

5.SET SKOR
3-0
0-3
3-0
0-3
3-0
0-3
3-0
0-3
3-1
1-3
0-3

11-13 2-3

11-6 3-2

1-3

3-1

6-11 2-3

SKOR
3-0
2-3
3-1
2-3
0-3
3-1

5. SET

8-11

7-11

0-3

1-3

5.SET SKOR
3-1
3-1

3-0

1-3

SKOR
3-1
3-1

5. SET

SKOR
3-0

5. SET






